
01 506 Barbosa Kelly ZONA5 RT ARG 14.06 +1.7  

02 114 RETAMOZO JESICA ACAM ARG 16.02 +1.7  

03 220 ROSAS YOANA YANEL ATLAM ARG 17.60 +1.7  

 

 

01 388 RUGGIERI SABRINA CAVP ARG 13.55 +1.8  

02 600 Otero Leticia ASAVUR URU 14.17 +1.8  

03 607 Vilarrubi Estefania ASAVUR URU 14.78 +1.8  

04 218 OSES NATALIA BEATRIZ ATLAM ARG 16.08 +1.8  

 

 

01 589 Dupuy Marianne ASAVUR URU 14.54 -0.7  

02 128 MARIA VERDAGUER ACMN-Q ARG 19.13 -0.7  

03 020 FRONTERA, Érika Noelia AAO ARG 99.00 -0.7 DNS

 

 

01 452 CASTAGNA ANDREA SILVINA LaMAM ARG 13.74 +0.0  

02 583 Alzugaray Nieves ASAVUR URU 14.40 -0.7  

03 205 CABANDIE ANDREA AMAE ARG 14.40 -0.7  

04 038 ACCIARESI EUGENIA AAAP4C ARG 14.73 -0.7  

05 585 Brun Paola ASAVUR URU 15.13 +0.0  

06 678 Sebasti Maria ASAVUR URU 15.36 -0.7  

07 217 LLANEZA LETICIA ANDREA ATLAM ARG 15.95 +0.0  

08 234 NUÑEZ ROSA RAMONA AMGR ARG 15.98 +0.0  

09 171 GONZALEZ, MARICEL ELEANA APAV ARG 16.56 -0.7  

10 137 Serrano Adriana Marisa AMARO ARG 17.20 -0.7  

11 556 Celia Gómez ASOPAMA PAR 17.50 +0.0  

 

 

01 222 ARTURO, EUGENIA AMGR ARG 15.03 -0.1  

02 239 VALERGA, SILVINA AMGR ARG 15.63 -0.1  

03 228 CORREA, MONICA BEATRIZ AMGR ARG 16.88 -0.1  

04 339 CORRADO Maria Marta CBAM ARG 17.03 -0.1  

05 601 Rocha Luz ASAVUR URU 17.48 -0.1  

06 544 VENEGAS RETAMAL GABRIELA 0 CHI 99.00 -0.1 DNS

 

GRAN PRIX MERCOSUR

Fecha: 03/03/2023 al 05/03/2023

Sede: C. del Uruguay - (E.R.)

Organiza: AMAE - CAMRA

Fiscaliza: FADER

   Categoría: 45

   Categoría: 50

Resultados de las Competencias

    100 ll : Femenino

   Categoría: 30

   Categoría: 35

   Categoría: 40

Informe Final

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 1



 

01 081 DUARTE MARIA ALEJANDRA AAPC ARG 15.25 +1.8  

02 382 BENITO DANIELA CAVP ARG 15.31 -0.4  

03 086 MIRIAM ELISABETH MARTÍNEZ AAPC ARG 15.53 -0.4  

04 354 CEDERSTROM ANDREA CAVPC ARG 15.95 -0.4  

05 475 Vellesi, Andrea Flavia LOS CHAMANES ARG 15.97 -0.4  

06 088 TARELLI GABRIELA SUSANA AAPC ARG 16.19 +1.8  

07 165 PEREZ NIDIA AMAM ARG 17.48 +1.8  

08 564 Vega Auda ASOPAMA PAR 18.56 -0.4  

09 677 Perdomo Marta ASAVUR URU 23.72 +1.8  

10 018 VIZENTAL, Karina AAO ARG 99.00 +1.8 DNS

 

 

01 577 LENGUA SÁNCHEZ, FLOR DE MAR ADAS PER 15.31 -0.1  

02 094 LIOI PATRICIA AAPC ARG 16.08 +2.3  

03 588 De Fuentes Rosario ASAVUR URU 16.19 +2.3  

04 237 RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA AMGR ARG 16.81 -0.1  

05 608 ABREU CRSITINA ASAVUR URU 17.59 +2.3  

06 594 Jorge Graciela ASAVUR URU 18.03 -0.1  

07 223 BELLOMO, NORA AMGR ARG 19.25 +2.3  

08 160 Lerda Liliana Beatriz AMARO ARG 22.82 -0.1  

09 526 Maria José Ferreira Santos ABRAM BRA 99.00 -0.1 DNS

 

 

01 178 GERHARDT SALMERON, ALICIA MABEL ASAM ARG 15.75 +1.7  

02 259 FACIANO ROSA CADAV ARG 24.76 +1.7  

03 633 Grun Margarita ASAVUR URU 99.00 +1.7 DNS

 

 

 

01 506 Barbosa Kelly ZONA5 RT ARG 30.14 -1.5  

02 114 RETAMOZO JESICA ACAM ARG 33.80 -1.5  

03 220 ROSAS YOANA YANEL ATLAM ARG 37.95 -1.5  

 

 

01 388 RUGGIERI SABRINA CAVP ARG 29.29 -1.4  

02 607 Vilarrubi Estefania ASAVUR URU 32.11 -1.4  

03 087 TAJES VERÓNICA AAPC ARG 32.67 -1.4  

04 508 Lema Marta Vanesa A.C.I.V.B.E ARG 35.60 -1.4  

05 192 ZAPATA SANDRA AMAE ARG 99.00 -1.4 DNS

 

 

01 589 Dupuy Marianne ASAVUR URU 30.22 -1.5  

02 020 FRONTERA, Érika Noelia AAO ARG 30.49 -1.5  

 

   Categoría: 35

   Categoría: 40

   Categoría: 55

   Categoría: 60

   Categoría: 65

    200 ll : Femenino

   Categoría: 30

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 2



 

01 452 CASTAGNA ANDREA SILVINA LaMAM ARG 28.61 -1.3  

02 583 Alzugaray Nieves ASAVUR URU 31.08 -1.5  

03 038 ACCIARESI EUGENIA AAAP4C ARG 31.43 -1.3  

04 678 Sebasti Maria ASAVUR URU 32.20 -1.6  

05 585 Brun Paola ASAVUR URU 32.30 -1.3  

06 234 NUÑEZ ROSA RAMONA AMGR ARG 33.92 -1.3  

07 604 Salvat Veronica ASAVUR URU 34.55 -1.3  

08 137 Serrano Adriana Marisa AMARO ARG 36.69 -1.3  

 

 

01 024 QUIROGA ADRIANA AMAS ARG 34.24 -1.6  

02 106 HAGG FABIANA ACAM ARG 34.84 -1.6  

03 027 CASERES ELVIRA ACAMSE ARG 35.07 -1.6  

04 228 CORREA, MONICA BEATRIZ AMGR ARG 36.02 -1.6  

05 339 CORRADO Maria Marta CBAM ARG 36.88 -1.9  

06 601 Rocha Luz ASAVUR URU 37.59 -1.6  

 

 

01 383 CACERES CLAUDIA CAVP ARG 31.86 -2.4  

02 382 BENITO DANIELA CAVP ARG 32.03 -2.4  

03 081 DUARTE MARIA ALEJANDRA AAPC ARG 32.46 -1.9  

04 086 MIRIAM ELISABETH MARTÍNEZ AAPC ARG 33.21 -1.9  

05 475 Vellesi, Andrea Flavia LOS CHAMANES ARG 34.51 -2.4  

06 088 TARELLI GABRIELA SUSANA AAPC ARG 35.21 -1.9  

07 226 CACERES, MIRTA AMGR ARG 36.27 -2.4  

08 165 PEREZ NIDIA AMAM ARG 37.91 -1.9  

09 564 Vega Auda ASOPAMA PAR 40.27 -2.4  

10 018 VIZENTAL, Karina AAO ARG 99.00 -1.9 DNS

11 354 CEDERSTROM ANDREA CAVPC ARG 99.00 -2.4 DNS

12 039 GIMENEZ LILIANA AAAP4C ARG 99.00 DNS

 

 

01 526 Maria José Ferreira Santos ABRAM BRA 31.31 -1.7  

02 577 LENGUA SÁNCHEZ, FLOR DE MAR ADAS PER 33.02 -0.3  

03 588 De Fuentes Rosario ASAVUR URU 35.39 -0.3  

04 608 ABREU CRSITINA ASAVUR URU 38.78 -0.3  

05 594 Jorge Graciela ASAVUR URU 39.94 -0.3  

06 581 Acosta Laura ASAVUR URU 43.37 -0.3  

07 094 LIOI PATRICIA AAPC ARG 98.00 -1.7 DNF

08 223 BELLOMO, NORA AMGR ARG 99.00 DNS

09 237 RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA AMGR ARG 99.00 DNS

 

 

01 178 GERHARDT SALMERON, ALICIA MABEL ASAM ARG 33.29 -1.7  

02 259 FACIANO ROSA CADAV ARG 61.04 -1.7  

03 525 Maria Aparecida Barbosa Cesca ABRAM BRA 99.00 DNS

04 633 Grun Margarita ASAVUR URU 99.00 DNS

 

   Categoría: 55

   Categoría: 60

   Categoría: 65

   Categoría: 45

   Categoría: 50

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 3



 

 

01 456 JAUREGUY ANGEL ALDINA LaMAM ARG 6250 .62.50  

02 459 OVIEDO OFELIA SOLEDAD LaMAM ARG 6524 .65.24  

03 087 TAJES VERÓNICA AAPC ARG 7567 .75.67  

04 508 Lema Marta Vanesa A.C.I.V.B.E ARG 8174 .81.74  

 

 

01 460 TORRES ROMINA LaMAM ARG 6808 .68.08  

02 589 Dupuy Marianne ASAVUR URU 6883 .68.83  

03 232 LEANZA, EDITH NATALIA AMGR ARG 7466 .74.66  

04 490 FEMIA GISELA PSCABA ARG 8287 .82.87  

05 301 CANTEROS MARIA ANTONIETA CADAV ARG 8389 .83.89  

 

 

01 452 CASTAGNA ANDREA SILVINA LaMAM ARG 6492 .64.92  

02 557 Diez Nancy ASOPAMA PAR 6809 .68.09  

03 444 SALINAS PAULA JMCMDQ ARG 7324 .73.24  

04 604 Salvat Veronica ASAVUR URU 7637 .76.37  

05 523 Evanilda Ruas Novais Ferreira ABRAM BRA 7718 .77.18  

06 019 BENÍTEZ, Gabriela Noemí AAO ARG 7776 .77.76  

07 069 ORTEGA MARIA AAFCMax ARG 7962 .79.62  

08 556 Celia Gómez ASOPAMA PAR 8673 .86.73  

09 527 Viviane Uber Kreiss ABRAM BRA #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 222 ARTURO, EUGENIA AMGR ARG 7418 .74.18  

02 106 HAGG FABIANA ACAM ARG 8058 .80.58  

03 028 CUART DALIA BEATRIZ ACAMSE ARG 8167 .81.67  

04 601 Rocha Luz ASAVUR URU 8282 .82.82  

05 027 CASERES ELVIRA ACAMSE ARG 8715 .87.15  

06 339 CORRADO Maria Marta CBAM ARG 8717 .87.17  

07 401 VILTE TORRAMORELL CECILIA CAROLINAADAMU ARG 8818 .88.18  

08 319 HELMSAUER RAQUEL CAVT ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

09 544 VENEGAS RETAMAL GABRIELA 0 CHI #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 383 CACERES CLAUDIA CAVP ARG 7191 .71.91  

02 350 RESSIA MARTA NOEMI CAMBa ARG 7225 .72.25  

03 164 AVETA SONIA AMAM ARG 7304 .73.04  

04 382 BENITO DANIELA CAVP ARG 7530 .75.30  

05 590 Esther Portela ASAVUR URU 8808 .88.08  

06 039 GIMENEZ LILIANA AAAP4C ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

   Categoría: 50

   Categoría: 55

    400 ll : Femenino

   Categoría: 35

   Categoría: 40

   Categoría: 45

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 4



 

01 526 Maria José Ferreira Santos ABRAM BRA 7012 .70.12  

02 577 LENGUA SÁNCHEZ, FLOR DE MAR ADAS PER 7774 .77.74  

03 082 FALCON PATRICIA AAPC ARG 8165 .81.65  

04 022 SCLAUZERO, Claudia Marcela AAO ARG 8673 .86.73  

05 237 RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA AMGR ARG 8874 .88.74  

06 029 DIAZ MARIA TERESA ACAMSE ARG 8984 .89.84  

07 488 ENRIQUEZ OFELIA PSCABA ARG 9207 .92.07  

08 282 VEGA NILDA BLASIANA CADAV ARG 9719 .97.19  

09 562 Rosa Isabel Pereira ASOPAMA PAR #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 178 GERHARDT SALMERON, ALICIA MABEL ASAM ARG 8133 .81.33  

02 525 Maria Aparecida Barbosa Cesca ABRAM BRA #### 1.53.59  

03 442 GONZALEZ MARIA JMCMDQ ARG #### 2.00.17  

 

 

01 264 PUSSETTO Rogelia CADAV ARG #### 1.57.18  

02 173 VICTAROP,NELIDA APAV ARG #### 3.13.26  

 

01 170 RODRIGUEZ, NOELIA AMAM ARG #### 2.29.62  

02 411 SUELDO ROCIO CSYDTFLP ARG #### 2.30.01  

03 602 Roebuck Johanna ASAVUR URU #### 2.36.89  

04 457 LOPEZ MARIA EUGENIA LaMAM ARG #### 3.07.09  

 

 

01 456 JAUREGUY ANGEL ALDINA LaMAM ARG #### 2.24.43  

02 083 HERNANDEZ SILVANA MARISEL AAPC ARG #### 2.29.02  

03 459 OVIEDO OFELIA SOLEDAD LaMAM ARG #### 2.29.05  

04 455 FLORES PATRICIA LaMAM ARG #### 2.38.53  

05 054 QUINTEROS LISANDRA AAFCMax ARG #### 2.39.52  

06 395 QUEREJETA GABRIELA CIMA ARG #### 2.50.06  

07 035 Suppa Romina AAHT ARG #### 2.50.44  

08 454 CUQUEJO FABIOLA LaMAM ARG #### 2.54.75  

09 055 SANCHEZ MONICA AAFCMax ARG #### 2.55.98  

10 498 Lopez Eliana ZONA5 RT ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

    800 ll : Femenino

   Categoría: 30

   Categoría: 35

   Categoría: 60

   Categoría: 65

   Categoría: 70

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 5



 

01 458 NUÑEZ MANUELA LaMAM ARG #### 2.34.10  

02 480 Gabriela Gimenez MPYC ARG #### 2.34.68  

03 394 GONZALEZ MARINA CIMA ARG #### 2.36.65  

04 460 TORRES ROMINA LaMAM ARG #### 2.37.74  

05 387 PASSO VIRGINIA CAVP ARG #### 2.40.27  

06 056 VIGO MARIA LAURA AAFCMax ARG #### 2.45.37  

07 232 LEANZA, EDITH NATALIA AMGR ARG #### 2.57.37  

08 301 CANTEROS MARIA ANTONIETA CADAV ARG #### 3.11.14  

09 555 Angélica Osorio Vera ASOPAMA PAR #### 3.46.37  

10 573 Miguelina Sanabria ASOPAMA PAR #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 557 Diez Nancy ASOPAMA PAR #### 2.50.13  

02 558 Gladys Arias ASOPAMA PAR #### 2.50.64  

03 587 Castro Marisol ASAVUR URU #### 2.52.36  

04 453 CORONEL ESTHER ELIZABETH FLAVIALaMAM ARG #### 2.53.91  

05 019 BENÍTEZ, Gabriela Noemí AAO ARG #### 2.54.74  

06 444 SALINAS PAULA JMCMDQ ARG #### 2.55.64  

07 069 ORTEGA MARIA AAFCMax ARG #### 3.05.44  

08 679 Silva Patricia ASAVUR URU #### 3.11.28  

09 304 RONCAGLIOLO VICTORIA CAROLINA CADAV ARG #### 3.19.75  

 

 

01 017 NOVELLI, Andrea Verónica AAO ARG #### 2.55.90  

02 024 QUIROGA ADRIANA AMAS ARG #### 2.59.13  

03 438 ANDRADE M. ALEJANDRA JMCMDQ ARG #### 3.01.80  

04 028 CUART DALIA BEATRIZ ACAMSE ARG #### 3.02.45  

05 497 García Andrea Viviana ZONA5 RT ARG #### 3.04.60  

06 319 HELMSAUER RAQUEL CAVT ARG #### 3.10.05  

07 601 Rocha Luz ASAVUR URU #### 3.13.58  

08 303 OSOREZ JULIETA MARIEL CADAV ARG #### 3.21.41  

09 401 VILTE TORRAMORELL CECILIA CAROLINAADAMU ARG #### 3.24.87  

10 524 Lucia Aguiar Pinheiro ABRAM BRA #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 164 AVETA SONIA AMAM ARG #### 2.54.59  

02 183 VILLARREAL, RITA CARMEN ASAM ARG #### 3.00.14  

03 124 BEATRIZ GOLLNITZ ACMN-Q ARG #### 3.19.52  

04 590 Esther Portela ASAVUR URU #### 3.29.03  

05 281 IPOUTCHA SANDRA CADAV ARG #### 3.44.84  

06 235 PANTIGINOSO, MARLENI AMGR ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

07 350 RESSIA MARTA NOEMI CAMBa ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

   Categoría: 50

   Categoría: 55

   Categoría: 40

   Categoría: 45

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 6



 

01 082 FALCON PATRICIA AAPC ARG #### 3.17.24  

02 022 SCLAUZERO, Claudia Marcela AAO ARG #### 3.25.52  

03 030 TOLOZA MIRIAN ACAMSE ARG #### 3.26.99  

04 425 DE ROSSI MARIA CECILIA GAMIM ARG #### 3.36.79  

05 029 DIAZ MARIA TERESA ACAMSE ARG #### 3.43.56  

 

 

01 592 Giuffra Ana ASAVUR URU #### 3.15.93  

02 572 María Isabel Reyes ASOPAMA PAR #### 5.32.03  

03 442 GONZALEZ MARIA JMCMDQ ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

04 496 Francia Alicia ZONA5 RT ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

05 525 Maria Aparecida Barbosa Cesca ABRAM BRA #### 99.00.00 DNS

06 538 Maria do Rosário Machado Guerra ABRAM BRA #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 264 PUSSETTO Rogelia CADAV ARG #### 4.33.58  

02 173 VICTAROP,NELIDA APAV ARG #### 7.20.66  

 

01 115 BORDON, Madelein ACCT ARG #### 5.13.99  

02 411 SUELDO ROCIO CSYDTFLP ARG #### 5.14.84  

03 170 RODRIGUEZ, NOELIA AMAM ARG #### 5.17.72  

04 605 Silva Victoria ASAVUR URU #### 5.20.42  

05 602 Roebuck Johanna ASAVUR URU #### 5.28.42  

06 457 LOPEZ MARIA EUGENIA LaMAM ARG #### 6.45.09  

 

 

01 083 HERNANDEZ SILVANA MARISEL AAPC ARG #### 5.13.83  

02 054 QUINTEROS LISANDRA AAFCMax ARG #### 5.29.48  

03 455 FLORES PATRICIA LaMAM ARG #### 5.49.54  

04 454 CUQUEJO FABIOLA LaMAM ARG #### 6.00.01  

05 055 SANCHEZ MONICA AAFCMax ARG #### 6.09.54  

06 035 Suppa Romina AAHT ARG #### 6.09.96  

07 085 MINGUES MARIA FLORENCIA AAPC ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

    1500 ll : Femenino

   Categoría: 30

   Categoría: 35

   Categoría: 60

   Categoría: 65

   Categoría: 70

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 7



 

01 355 MARCHISIO SILVANA CAVPC ARG #### 5.00.81  

02 480 Gabriela Gimenez MPYC ARG #### 5.12.14  

03 387 PASSO VIRGINIA CAVP ARG #### 5.14.13  

04 458 NUÑEZ MANUELA LaMAM ARG #### 5.24.08  

05 346 MARTINEZ LORENA CAMBa ARG #### 5.32.17  

06 410 RIOS PAOLA CSYDTFLP ARG #### 5.35.91  

07 056 VIGO MARIA LAURA AAFCMax ARG #### 5.46.81  

08 040 MARINOZI JESICA AAAP4C ARG #### 5.48.30  

09 191 MARTINEZ SANDRA AMAE ARG #### 6.01.14  

10 450 AGÜERO EDITH LaMAM ARG #### 6.41.21  

11 227 CENDRA, PATRICIA GABRIELA AMGR ARG #### 6.51.38  

12 555 Angélica Osorio Vera ASOPAMA PAR #### 7.50.03  

13 573 Miguelina Sanabria ASOPAMA PAR #### 8.07.31  

 

 

01 596 Luzardo Rocio ASAVUR URU #### 5.31.25  

02 345 MARTINEZ ROSANA CAMBa ARG #### 5.31.94  

03 558 Gladys Arias ASOPAMA PAR #### 5.49.61  

04 587 Castro Marisol ASAVUR URU #### 5.56.89  

05 138 Uruzula Angelica Maritza AMARO ARG #### 6.05.70  

06 453 CORONEL ESTHER ELIZABETH FLAVIALaMAM ARG #### 6.07.62  

07 304 RONCAGLIOLO VICTORIA CAROLINA CADAV ARG #### 7.17.94  

08 443 LUZZI PAOLA JMCMDQ ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

09 527 Viviane Uber Kreiss ABRAM BRA #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 017 NOVELLI, Andrea Verónica AAO ARG #### 5.53.51  

02 438 ANDRADE M. ALEJANDRA JMCMDQ ARG #### 6.14.92  

03 676 Osuna Sabrina ASAVUR URU #### 6.21.59  

04 497 García Andrea Viviana ZONA5 RT ARG #### 6.22.29  

05 028 CUART DALIA BEATRIZ ACAMSE ARG #### 6.24.82  

06 591 Gisel Martinez ASAVUR URU #### 6.36.18  

07 499 Mari Maria Laura ZONA5 RT ARG #### 7.13.14  

08 524 Lucia Aguiar Pinheiro ABRAM BRA #### 7.38.39  

09 219 RODRIGUEZ MARIA CECILIA ATLAM ARG #### 7.44.79  

 

 

01 067 CORAZZI PATRICIA AAFCMax ARG #### 5.33.63  

02 350 RESSIA MARTA NOEMI CAMBa ARG #### 5.57.62  

03 302 DI GREGORIO AGUEDA MARIA CADAV ARG #### 6.10.26  

04 124 BEATRIZ GOLLNITZ ACMN-Q ARG #### 98.00.00 DNF

05 183 VILLARREAL, RITA CARMEN ASAM ARG #### 98.00.00 DNF

06 235 PANTIGINOSO, MARLENI AMGR ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

07 598 Muñoz Mariela ASAVUR URU #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

   Categoría: 45

   Categoría: 50

   Categoría: 55

   Categoría: 40

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 8



 

01 426 TABAREZ MABEL GAMIM ARG #### 7.00.37  

02 571 María Cristina Ortíz ASOPAMA PAR #### 7.19.71  

03 029 DIAZ MARIA TERESA ACAMSE ARG #### 7.20.63  

04 425 DE ROSSI MARIA CECILIA GAMIM ARG #### 7.23.11  

05 488 ENRIQUEZ OFELIA PSCABA ARG #### 7.25.80  

06 562 Rosa Isabel Pereira ASOPAMA PAR #### 7.48.01  

07 563 Sonia DÍaz de Cabañas ASOPAMA PAR #### 7.48.76  

08 570 Margarita Wing ASOPAMA PAR #### 10.26.11  

09 260 FARRIOLS Gabriela CADAV ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

10 282 VEGA NILDA BLASIANA CADAV ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

11 393 Morales Sudana Beatriz CVUyEL ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 592 Giuffra Ana ASAVUR URU #### 6.48.72  

02 603 Ruiz Veronica ASAVUR URU #### 6.49.82  

03 525 Maria Aparecida Barbosa Cesca ABRAM BRA #### 8.44.10  

04 172 ARGUELLO, NELI APAV ARG #### 9.31.41  

05 572 María Isabel Reyes ASOPAMA PAR #### 11.16.85  

06 180 LOPEZ, ALICIA MAGDALENA ASAM ARG #### 98.00.00 DNF

07 538 Maria do Rosário Machado Guerra ABRAM BRA #### 98.00.00 DNF

 

 

01 586 Calcerrada Isabel ASAVUR URU #### 8.16.63  

02 561 María Otilia Vera de Osorio ASOPAMA PAR #### 8.47.27  

03 173 VICTAROP,NELIDA APAV ARG #### 98.00.00 DNF

 

01 115 BORDON, Madelein ACCT ARG #### 19.07.11  

02 121 VALENZUELA  Sofia ACCT ARG #### 27.06.21  

 

 

01 035 Suppa Romina AAHT ARG #### 25.06.76  

02 083 HERNANDEZ SILVANA MARISEL AAPC ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

03 085 MINGUES MARIA FLORENCIA AAPC ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

04 224 BELTRAMINO, LUCIA AMGR ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

    5000 ll : Femenino

   Categoría: 30

   Categoría: 35

   Categoría: 70

   Categoría: 60

   Categoría: 65

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 9



 

01 480 Gabriela Gimenez MPYC ARG #### 19.48.93  

02 410 RIOS PAOLA CSYDTFLP ARG #### 20.23.64  

03 346 MARTINEZ LORENA CAMBa ARG #### 20.28.93  

04 280 FISCINA SABRINA SOLEDAD CADAV ARG #### 20.33.19  

05 040 MARINOZI JESICA AAAP4C ARG #### 22.14.29  

06 134 Domínguez Valeria AMARO ARG #### 22.43.93  

07 191 MARTINEZ SANDRA AMAE ARG #### 23.09.44  

08 206 WITTE SIVILA MARIEL AMAE ARG #### 25.20.99  

09 573 Miguelina Sanabria ASOPAMA PAR #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 375 CUEVAS CARINA CAVPC ARG #### 18.52.11  

02 596 Luzardo Rocio ASAVUR URU #### 19.48.29  

03 068 MANSON CAROLA AAFCMax ARG #### 19.49.03  

04 345 MARTINEZ ROSANA CAMBa ARG #### 19.53.97  

05 125 NORMA RAMIREZ ACMN-Q ARG #### 20.40.85  

06 523 Evanilda Ruas Novais Ferreira ABRAM BRA #### 20.59.72  

07 105 BARRIONUEVO IRIS ACAM ARG #### 21.18.12  

08 236 PEREZ VARGAS, CARITO AMGR ARG #### 21.26.42  

09 138 Uruzula Angelica Maritza AMARO ARG #### 21.39.72  

10 384 FERNANDEZ SOLEDAD CAVP ARG #### 22.58.47  

11 449 ADOLFINA CARDOZO LaMAM ARG #### 23.12.15  

12 408 GUEVARA ALEJANDRA CSYDTFLP ARG #### 25.28.49  

13 135 Miño Juana Marisa AMARO ARG #### 26.18.04  

14 120 TROIA Sheyla Beatriz ACCT ARG #### 26.36.92  

15 511 LORENA ZURITA FLORES ANAMBOL BOL #### 98.00.00 DNF

16 443 LUZZI PAOLA JMCMDQ ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

17 527 Viviane Uber Kreiss ABRAM BRA #### 99.00.00 DNS

18 556 Celia Gómez ASOPAMA PAR #### 99.00.00 DNS

19 558 Gladys Arias ASOPAMA PAR #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 036 Villareal Viviana AAHT ARG #### 20.48.92  

02 066 CHAIRA NANCY AAFCMax ARG #### 23.09.48  

03 074 Iparraguirre Carola AAGV ARG #### 23.18.56  

04 319 HELMSAUER RAQUEL CAVT ARG #### 23.57.85  

05 676 Osuna Sabrina ASAVUR URU #### 24.02.41  

06 591 Gisel Martinez ASAVUR URU #### 24.05.41  

07 524 Lucia Aguiar Pinheiro ABRAM BRA #### 26.15.93  

08 219 RODRIGUEZ MARIA CECILIA ATLAM ARG #### 29.83.99  

09 231 JAIMOVITCH, NANCY AMGR ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

   Categoría: 50

   Categoría: 40

   Categoría: 45
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01 053 LUQUE MARIA VERONICA AAFCMax ARG #### 21.13.68  

02 302 DI GREGORIO AGUEDA MARIA CADAV ARG #### 22.40.64  

03 005 Suarez, Elba Adriana AAA ARG #### 24.12.00  

04 281 IPOUTCHA SANDRA CADAV ARG #### 26.04.10  

05 451 ALEGRE MARIA DEL CARMEN LaMAM ARG #### 26.45.93  

06 521 Claudia Maria Sallai Tanhoffer ABRAM BRA #### 27.08.86  

07 595 Luisa Luna ASAVUR URU #### 27.23.99  

08 522 Darci Maria Da Silva ABRAM BRA #### 27.24.91  

09 513 PAULINA COPA FLORES ANAMBOL BOL #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 233 MOREIRA NELIDA GLADYS AMGR ARG #### 25.20.48  

02 562 Rosa Isabel Pereira ASOPAMA PAR #### 29.06.43  

03 260 FARRIOLS Gabriela CADAV ARG #### 29.11.36  

04 563 Sonia DÍaz de Cabañas ASOPAMA PAR #### 31.31.16  

05 439 BUCCINO MARCELA JMCMDQ ARG #### 31.31.86  

06 560 Maria Alicia Salinas ASOPAMA PAR #### 34.52.17  

07 570 Margarita Wing ASOPAMA PAR #### 99.00.00 DNS

08 571 María Cristina Ortíz ASOPAMA PAR #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 440 CORREA OLGA JMCMDQ ARG #### 25.43.28  

02 180 LOPEZ, ALICIA MAGDALENA ASAM ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

 

01 128 MARIA VERDAGUER ACMN-Q ARG ARG #### 37.22.64  

 

 

01 318 EMALDI  MARIA EUGENIA CAVT ARG ARG #### 33.08.30  

02 441 CORREA VERONICA JMCMDQ ARG ARG #### 42.14.34  

 

 

01 325 CARNOVALLI CLAUDINA CAVT ARG #### 33.16.85  

 

 

01 509 AMPARO JUANA LOPEZ A. ANAMBOL BOL #### 39.19.88  

 

 

01 367 DIAZ MARTA CAVPC ARG #### 33.17.57  

02 510 LEONIDA CORONEL DE UGARTE ANAMBOL BOL #### 40.35.50  

03 326 SEGURA LILIANA CAVT ARG #### 45.36.32  

 

   Categoría: 55

   Categoría: 60

   Categoría: 65
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01 263 GARBARINO Liliana CADAV ARG #### 33.14.91  

02 002 Fernandez Martha Elena AAVPRA ARG #### 37.09.24  

 

01 489 AYALA BEATRIZ VIVIANA PSCABA ARG #### 9.10.39  

02 457 LOPEZ MARIA EUGENIA LaMAM ARG #### 10.42.85  

 

 

01 395 QUEREJETA GABRIELA CIMA ARG #### 8.50.00  

02 351 IMPA ARIADNA SOLEDAD CAMJ ARG #### 9.10.03  

03 035 Suppa Romina AAHT ARG #### 10.12.39  

 

 

01 394 GONZALEZ MARINA CIMA ARG #### 8.22.57  

02 490 FEMIA GISELA PSCABA ARG #### 10.50.20  

 

 

01 523 Evanilda Ruas Novais Ferreira ABRAM BRA #### 8.54.97  

02 511 LORENA ZURITA FLORES ANAMBOL BOL #### 9.14.49  

03 557 Diez Nancy ASOPAMA PAR #### 9.45.87  

04 556 Celia Gómez ASOPAMA PAR #### 11.18.22  

 

 

01 024 QUIROGA ADRIANA AMAS ARG #### 9.47.91  

02 319 HELMSAUER RAQUEL CAVT ARG #### 10.31.25  

03 229 GIMENEZ, GLADYS NOEMI AMGR ARG #### 10.32.39  

04 303 OSOREZ JULIETA MARIEL CADAV ARG #### 11.04.18  

05 524 Lucia Aguiar Pinheiro ABRAM BRA #### 11.28.25  

 

 

01 509 AMPARO JUANA LOPEZ A. ANAMBOL BOL #### 11.55.01  

02 522 Darci Maria Da Silva ABRAM BRA #### 11.59.99  

03 595 Luisa Luna ASAVUR URU #### 12.15.31  

04 513 PAULINA COPA FLORES ANAMBOL BOL #### 98.00.00 DNF

 

 

01 030 TOLOZA MIRIAN ACAMSE ARG #### 11.02.08  

02 367 DIAZ MARTA CAVPC ARG #### 11.26.77  

03 393 Morales Sudana Beatriz CVUyEL ARG #### 11.52.00  

04 510 LEONIDA CORONEL DE UGARTE ANAMBOL BOL #### 13.48.77  

 

   Categoría: 30

   Categoría: 35

   Categoría: 40

   Categoría: 45

   Categoría: 50

   Categoría: 55

   Categoría: 60
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   Categoría: 65
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01 002 Fernandez Martha Elena AAVPRA ARG #### 13.08.74  

02 599 Osores Mabel ASAVUR URU #### 13.17.25  

03 525 Maria Aparecida Barbosa Cesca ABRAM BRA #### 13.57.18  

 

01 605 Silva Victoria ASAVUR URU  

602 Roebuck Johanna ASAVUR URU  

607 Vilarrubi Estefania ASAVUR URU  

600 Otero Leticia ASAVUR URU 59.11  

02 088 TARELLI GABRIELA SUSANA AAPC ARG  

220 ROSAS YOANA YANEL ATLAM ARG  

489 AYALA BEATRIZ VIVIANA PSCABA ARG  

506 Barbosa Kelly ZONA5 RT ARG 64.21  

 

01 282 VEGA NILDA BLASIANA CADAV ARG  

303 OSOREZ JULIETA MARIEL CADAV ARG  

024 QUIROGA ADRIANA AMAS ARG  

020 FRONTERA, Érika Noelia AAO ARG 66.90  

 

01 585 Brun Paola ASAVUR URU  

593 González Mónica ASAVUR URU  

678 Sebasti Maria ASAVUR URU  

583 Alzugaray Nieves ASAVUR URU 60.57  

02 171 GONZALEZ, MARICEL ELEANA APAV ARG  

438 ANDRADE M. ALEJANDRA JMCMDQ ARG  

217 LLANEZA LETICIA ANDREA ATLAM ARG  

038 ACCIARESI EUGENIA AAAP4C ARG 63.09  

03 521 Claudia Maria Sallai Tanhoffer ABRAM BRA  

524 Lucia Aguiar Pinheiro ABRAM BRA  

523 Evanilda Ruas Novais Ferreira ABRAM BRA  

526 Maria José Ferreira Santos ABRAM BRA 72.99  

 

01 239 VALERGA, SILVINA AMGR ARG  

339 CORRADO Maria Marta CBAM ARG  

228 CORREA, MONICA BEATRIZ AMGR ARG  

222 ARTURO, EUGENIA AMGR ARG 62.86  

 

01 382 BENITO DANIELA CAVP ARG  

354 CEDERSTROM ANDREA CAVPC ARG  

086 MIRIAM ELISABETH MARTÍNEZ AAPC ARG  

081 DUARTE MARIA ALEJANDRA AAPC ARG 61.53  

 

01 237 RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA AMGR ARG  

094 LIOI PATRICIA AAPC ARG  

223 BELLOMO, NORA AMGR ARG  

178 GERHARDT SALMERON, ALICIA MABEL ASAM ARG 68.00  

   Posta 4x100 : Femenino
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   Categoría: 55
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   Categoría: 65
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01 666 SUSSY HAHN ASAVUR URU  

592 Giuffra Ana ASAVUR URU  

603 Ruiz Veronica ASAVUR URU  

633 Grun Margarita ASAVUR URU 68.11  

 

 

01 678 Sebasti Maria ASAVUR URU  

602 Roebuck Johanna ASAVUR URU  

607 Vilarrubi Estefania ASAVUR URU  

605 Silva Victoria ASAVUR URU #### 4.52.36  

 

01 456 JAUREGUY ANGEL ALDINA LaMAM ARG  

459 OVIEDO OFELIA SOLEDAD LaMAM ARG  

087 TAJES VERÓNICA AAPC ARG  

508 Lema Marta Vanesa A.C.I.V.B.E ARG #### 4.45.45  

 

01 056 VIGO MARIA LAURA AAFCMax ARG  

232 LEANZA, EDITH NATALIA AMGR ARG  

301 CANTEROS MARIA ANTONIETA CADAV ARG  

460 TORRES ROMINA LaMAM ARG #### 5.06.39  

02 020 FRONTERA, Érika Noelia AAO ARG  

019 BENÍTEZ, Gabriela Noemí AAO ARG  

017 NOVELLI, Andrea Verónica AAO ARG  

022 SCLAUZERO, Claudia Marcela AAO ARG #### 98.00.00 DNF

 

01 444 SALINAS PAULA JMCMDQ ARG  

408 GUEVARA ALEJANDRA CSYDTFLP ARG  

088 TARELLI GABRIELA SUSANA AAPC ARG  

171 GONZALEZ, MARICEL ELEANA APAV ARG #### 5.56.84  

 

01 106 HAGG FABIANA ACAM ARG  

024 QUIROGA ADRIANA AMAS ARG  

303 OSOREZ JULIETA MARIEL CADAV ARG  

222 ARTURO, EUGENIA AMGR ARG #### 5.29.75  

 

01 382 BENITO DANIELA CAVP ARG  

164 AVETA SONIA AMAM ARG  

350 RESSIA MARTA NOEMI CAMBa ARG  

383 CACERES CLAUDIA CAVP ARG #### 5.14.85  

 

01 393 Morales Sudana Beatriz CVUyEL ARG  

029 DIAZ MARIA TERESA ACAMSE ARG  

237 RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA AMGR ARG  

082 FALCON PATRICIA AAPC ARG #### 6.32.81  

   Posta 4x400 : Femenino

   Categoría: 30

   Categoría: 35

   Categoría: 40

   Categoría: 45

   Categoría: 50

   Categoría: 55

   Categoría: 60

   Categoría: 65
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01 674 Long Magdalena ASAVUR URU 1.36  

02 606 Torres Malvina ASAVUR URU 1.24  

 

 

01 593 González Mónica ASAVUR URU 1.10  

02 171 GONZALEZ, MARICEL ELEANA APAV ARG 1.05  

 

 

01 222 ARTURO, EUGENIA AMGR ARG 1.21  

02 024 QUIROGA ADRIANA AMAS ARG 1.18  

 

 

01 018 VIZENTAL, Karina AAO ARG 0.10 DNS

02 340 NADAL Patricia CBAM ARG 0.10 DNS

 

 

01 030 TOLOZA MIRIAN ACAMSE ARG 1.00  

 

 

01 600 Otero Leticia ASAVUR URU 4.21 -0.8  

02 351 IMPA ARIADNA SOLEDAD CAMJ ARG 3.82 -0.8  

03 218 OSES NATALIA BEATRIZ ATLAM ARG 3.77 +0.0  

 

 

01 262 FLORES Ana Beatriz CADAV ARG 3.59 +0.0  

 

 

01 171 GONZALEZ, MARICEL ELEANA APAV ARG 3.87 +1.3  

02 217 LLANEZA LETICIA ANDREA ATLAM ARG 3.69 -1.5  

 

 

01 597 Monica Falcioni ASAVUR URU 4.21 -0.4  

02 024 QUIROGA ADRIANA AMAS ARG 3.19 -0.2  

03 261 FLORANCE Mariela Sandra CADAV ARG 0.20 +0.0 DNF

 

 

01 522 Darci Maria Da Silva ABRAM BRA 1.70 -1.1  

02 018 VIZENTAL, Karina AAO ARG 0.20 +0.0 DNF

 

   Categoría: 40
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   Categoría: 55
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01 237 RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA AMGR ARG 3.47 -1.1  

02 540 Mirabel Tschurtschenthaler Junqueira de Castro ABRAM BRA 2.78 -0.2  

03 404 ADAMI. Griselda Susana PECARÍ ARG 2.56 -1.0  

 

 

01 139 Zarate Noemi AMARO ARG 0.20 +0.0 DNF

 

 

01 606 Torres Malvina ASAVUR URU 8.63 +1.0  

 

 

01 171 GONZALEZ, MARICEL ELEANA APAV ARG 7.52 +2.0  

02 593 González Mónica ASAVUR URU 6.97 +0.0  

 

 

01 597 Monica Falcioni ASAVUR URU 9.82 +1.9  

02 024 QUIROGA ADRIANA AMAS ARG 7.43 +2.0  

03 261 FLORANCE Mariela Sandra CADAV ARG 0.20 +0.0 DNF

 

 

01 018 VIZENTAL, Karina AAO ARG 0.20 +0.0 DNF

 

01 225 BRIZUELA, NANCY ALEJANDRA AMGR ARG 0.20 DNF

 

 

01 021 MARTINELLI, Débora Anabel AAO ARG 8.94  

02 351 IMPA ARIADNA SOLEDAD CAMJ ARG 6.10  

03 093 ELIANA NORMA ISABEL RAFECA AAPC ARG 5.49  

04 406 RODRIGUEZ QUIMEY CSYDTFLP ARG 4.71  

 

 

01 084 MELISA BOLIS AAPC ARG 9.91  

02 262 FLORES Ana Beatriz CADAV ARG 7.81  

03 700 AGUILERA MARIA ELENA CACM CHI 7.80  

04 573 Miguelina Sanabria ASOPAMA PAR 7.64  

05 673 Cecilia Santos ASAVUR URU 4.49  

 

    Triple : Femenino
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01 675 Milder Carol ASAVUR URU 9.74  

02 171 GONZALEZ, MARICEL ELEANA APAV ARG 7.59  

03 483 Dos Santos Liliana AMMA ARG 6.19  

04 441 CORREA VERONICA JMCMDQ ARG 5.09  

 

 

01 341 RIVERO Silvina CBAM ARG 10.77  

02 597 Monica Falcioni ASAVUR URU 9.20  

03 265 TULIO Paula CADAV ARG 7.94  

04 261 FLORANCE Mariela Sandra CADAV ARG 0.20 DNF

 

 

01 161 Sandri Alicia AMARO ARG 8.57  

02 340 NADAL Patricia CBAM ARG 8.18  

03 647 PALACIOS PAULA ASAVUR URU 7.79  

04 226 CACERES, MIRTA AMGR ARG 7.11  

05 049 RUEGG SILVIA AAAP4C ARG 6.36  

06 677 Perdomo Marta ASAVUR URU 6.01  

07 622 DENIS, Mariela ASAVUR URU 5.35  

08 001 Arjona Norma Liliana AAVPRA ARG 0.20 DNS

09 039 GIMENEZ LILIANA AAAP4C ARG 0.20 DNS

10 281 IPOUTCHA SANDRA CADAV ARG 0.20 DNS

 

 

01 559 Lucila Agüero ASOPAMA PAR 8.84  

02 179 LARRAURI MARIA MERCEDES ASAM ARG 8.80  

03 189 CASSE MIRTA AMAE ARG 7.24  

04 030 TOLOZA MIRIAN ACAMSE ARG 6.08  

05 510 LEONIDA CORONEL DE UGARTE ANAMBOL BOL 5.91  

 

 

01 666 SUSSY HAHN ASAVUR URU 6.89  

02 525 Maria Aparecida Barbosa Cesca ABRAM BRA 5.54  

 

 

01 181 SALAS, AIDA MARIA ASAM ARG 6.57  

02 645 MORANDI SONIA ASAVUR URU 3.98  

 

 

01 512 PAULINA AGRIPINA CARDOZO M. ANAMBOL BOL 7.39  

 

 

01 352 SALAZAR DOLORES ALCIRA CAMJ ARG 2.36  
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01 650 PLA NILDA ASAVUR URU 4.86  

 

01 238 SARMIENTO PINTO, NATALIA FERNANDAAMGR ARG 19.45  

02 225 BRIZUELA, NANCY ALEJANDRA AMGR ARG 0.20 DNF

 

 

01 021 MARTINELLI, Débora Anabel AAO ARG 21.46  

02 406 RODRIGUEZ QUIMEY CSYDTFLP ARG 14.90  

03 093 ELIANA NORMA ISABEL RAFECA AAPC ARG 13.85  

 

 

01 262 FLORES Ana Beatriz CADAV ARG 24.26  

02 230 HYGONENQ, VIRGINIA AMGR ARG 14.52  

 

 

01 675 Milder Carol ASAVUR URU 30.62  

02 483 Dos Santos Liliana AMMA ARG 14.49  

03 584 Brugman Verónica ASAVUR URU 0.20 DNF

 

 

01 136 Romero Adriana Lucía AMARO ARG 31.19  

02 341 RIVERO Silvina CBAM ARG 28.91  

03 261 FLORANCE Mariela Sandra CADAV ARG 0.20 DNF

 

 

01 340 NADAL Patricia CBAM ARG 21.40  

02 161 Sandri Alicia AMARO ARG 17.39  

03 226 CACERES, MIRTA AMGR ARG 13.93  

04 049 RUEGG SILVIA AAAP4C ARG 11.64  

05 001 Arjona Norma Liliana AAVPRA ARG 0.20 DNF

 

 

01 179 LARRAURI MARIA MERCEDES ASAM ARG 21.33  

02 189 CASSE MIRTA AMAE ARG 16.49  

03 581 Acosta Laura ASAVUR URU 13.70  

 

 

01 181 SALAS, AIDA MARIA ASAM ARG 19.71  

02 258 CORONEL Susana CADAV ARG 13.73  

 

   Categoría: 90
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01 512 PAULINA AGRIPINA CARDOZO M. ANAMBOL BOL 17.56  

 

 

01 352 SALAZAR DOLORES ALCIRA CAMJ ARG 4.79  

 

 

01 650 PLA NILDA ASAVUR URU 9.92  

 

01 238 SARMIENTO PINTO, NATALIA FERNANDAAMGR ARG 20.55  

02 225 BRIZUELA, NANCY ALEJANDRA AMGR ARG 0.20 DNF

 

 

01 351 IMPA ARIADNA SOLEDAD CAMJ ARG 24.97  

 

 

01 262 FLORES Ana Beatriz CADAV ARG 22.20  

02 582 Alvez Soledad ASAVUR URU 15.45  

03 230 HYGONENQ, VIRGINIA AMGR ARG 12.84  

04 673 Cecilia Santos ASAVUR URU 12.66  

 

 

01 678 Sebasti Maria ASAVUR URU 21.80  

02 217 LLANEZA LETICIA ANDREA ATLAM ARG 21.17  

03 171 GONZALEZ, MARICEL ELEANA APAV ARG 19.53  

04 483 Dos Santos Liliana AMMA ARG 13.96  

 

 

01 341 RIVERO Silvina CBAM ARG 26.47  

02 239 VALERGA, SILVINA AMGR ARG 18.88  

03 190 LAMBERT ZULMA AMAE ARG 0.20 DNF

04 261 FLORANCE Mariela Sandra CADAV ARG 0.20 DNF

 

 

01 340 NADAL Patricia CBAM ARG 22.39  

02 647 PALACIOS PAULA ASAVUR URU 18.27  

03 252 VERGARA ADRIANA AMGR ARG 13.22  

04 049 RUEGG SILVIA AAAP4C ARG 12.80  

05 226 CACERES, MIRTA AMGR ARG 11.68  

06 001 Arjona Norma Liliana AAVPRA ARG 0.20 DNF

 

   Categoría: 75

   Categoría: 85

   Categoría: 90

    Jabalina : Femenino

   Categoría: 30

   Categoría: 35

   Categoría: 40

   Categoría: 45

   Categoría: 50

   Categoría: 55

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 19



 

01 559 Lucila Agüero ASOPAMA PAR 27.68  

02 030 TOLOZA MIRIAN ACAMSE ARG 16.50  

03 179 LARRAURI MARIA MERCEDES ASAM ARG 15.46  

04 189 CASSE MIRTA AMAE ARG 14.09  

05 581 Acosta Laura ASAVUR URU 12.54  

 

 

01 259 FACIANO ROSA CADAV ARG 11.39  

 

 

01 181 SALAS, AIDA MARIA ASAM ARG 14.32  

02 258 CORONEL Susana CADAV ARG 9.55  

03 645 MORANDI SONIA ASAVUR URU 8.44  

 

 

01 512 PAULINA AGRIPINA CARDOZO M. ANAMBOL BOL 15.10  

 

 

01 021 MARTINELLI, Débora Anabel AAO ARG 25.82  

 

 

01 084 MELISA BOLIS AAPC ARG 28.84  

 

 

01 593 González Mónica ASAVUR URU 25.55  

02 584 Brugman Verónica ASAVUR URU 0.20 DNF

 

 

01 190 LAMBERT ZULMA AMAE ARG 41.88  

02 341 RIVERO Silvina CBAM ARG 40.42  

03 265 TULIO Paula CADAV ARG 34.38  

04 080 BUCICH MARIANA LEDA AAPC ARG 25.59  

 

 

01 647 PALACIOS PAULA ASAVUR URU 22.49  

02 086 MIRIAM ELISABETH MARTÍNEZ AAPC ARG 20.75  

 

 

01 559 Lucila Agüero ASOPAMA PAR 27.83  

02 179 LARRAURI MARIA MERCEDES ASAM ARG 23.04  

03 283 ZARATE ZULMA ANGELA CADAV ARG 21.00  

04 393 Morales Sudana Beatriz CVUyEL ARG 7.21  
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01 139 Zarate Noemi AMARO ARG 18.10  

02 599 Osores Mabel ASAVUR URU 11.06  

 

 

01 181 SALAS, AIDA MARIA ASAM ARG 18.56  

02 258 CORONEL Susana CADAV ARG 16.62  

 

 

01 084 MELISA BOLIS AAPC ARG 11.16  

02 262 FLORES Ana Beatriz CADAV ARG 7.33  

 

 

01 675 Milder Carol ASAVUR URU 9.24  

02 584 Brugman Verónica ASAVUR URU 0.20 DNF

 

 

01 341 RIVERO Silvina CBAM ARG 13.11  

02 190 LAMBERT ZULMA AMAE ARG 12.11  

03 265 TULIO Paula CADAV ARG 11.15  

04 080 BUCICH MARIANA LEDA AAPC ARG 7.22  

 

 

01 161 Sandri Alicia AMARO ARG 8.00  

 

 

01 559 Lucila Agüero ASOPAMA PAR 12.40  

02 179 LARRAURI MARIA MERCEDES ASAM ARG 9.91  

03 283 ZARATE ZULMA ANGELA CADAV ARG 9.02  

 

 

01 666 SUSSY HAHN ASAVUR URU 9.50  

02 139 Zarate Noemi AMARO ARG 7.90  

 

 

01 181 SALAS, AIDA MARIA ASAM ARG 7.73  

02 258 CORONEL Susana CADAV ARG 7.50  
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